

29/03/2014

19 MAR 2014



सत्य महाशयिणी

(Handwritten signature)

ER 500451

102/2014/961312098

राजिब साहू व माधव साहू (स. 20/4/14)

राजिब साहू व माधव साहू (स. 20/4/14)

19/4/2014

सत्य महाशयिणी



- 200 04 -

(Date & at the)



2. अपने सम्पूर्ण अधिकार सुरक्षित रखते हुए, अपने विधि-अनुसार, यह दस्तावेज बनाने के लिए प्रस्तुत

(Handwritten signature)



Page 1/1

[illegible]

For our current article, both countries are represented by a single 'big' city, the capital, which is the main centre of the country and the seat of the national government.

Fig. 1. *Graphical representation of the model. The model is based on the assumption that the rate of change of the number of infected individuals is proportional to the number of infected individuals.*

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	CHECK NO.	BANK	BALANCE
1/1/19	OPENING BALANCE				100.00
1/15/19	DEPOSIT	50.00	101	ABC BANK	150.00
2/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	102	ABC BANK	125.00
2/15/19	DEPOSIT	75.00	103	ABC BANK	200.00
3/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	100.00	104	ABC BANK	100.00
3/15/19	DEPOSIT	30.00	105	ABC BANK	130.00
4/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	106	ABC BANK	90.00
4/15/19	DEPOSIT	60.00	107	ABC BANK	150.00
5/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	108	ABC BANK	130.00
5/15/19	DEPOSIT	80.00	109	ABC BANK	210.00
6/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	110	ABC BANK	160.00
6/15/19	DEPOSIT	40.00	111	ABC BANK	200.00
7/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	112	ABC BANK	170.00
7/15/19	DEPOSIT	90.00	113	ABC BANK	260.00
8/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	114	ABC BANK	200.00
8/15/19	DEPOSIT	70.00	115	ABC BANK	270.00
9/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	116	ABC BANK	230.00
9/15/19	DEPOSIT	80.00	117	ABC BANK	310.00
10/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	118	ABC BANK	260.00
10/15/19	DEPOSIT	60.00	119	ABC BANK	320.00
11/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	120	ABC BANK	290.00
11/15/19	DEPOSIT	90.00	121	ABC BANK	380.00
12/1/19	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	122	ABC BANK	320.00
12/15/19	DEPOSIT	70.00	123	ABC BANK	390.00
1/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	124	ABC BANK	350.00
1/15/20	DEPOSIT	80.00	125	ABC BANK	430.00
2/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	126	ABC BANK	380.00
2/15/20	DEPOSIT	60.00	127	ABC BANK	440.00
3/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	128	ABC BANK	410.00
3/15/20	DEPOSIT	90.00	129	ABC BANK	500.00
4/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	130	ABC BANK	440.00
4/15/20	DEPOSIT	70.00	131	ABC BANK	510.00
5/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	132	ABC BANK	470.00
5/15/20	DEPOSIT	80.00	133	ABC BANK	550.00
6/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	134	ABC BANK	500.00
6/15/20	DEPOSIT	60.00	135	ABC BANK	560.00
7/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	136	ABC BANK	530.00
7/15/20	DEPOSIT	90.00	137	ABC BANK	620.00
8/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	138	ABC BANK	560.00
8/15/20	DEPOSIT	70.00	139	ABC BANK	630.00
9/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	140	ABC BANK	610.00
9/15/20	DEPOSIT	80.00	141	ABC BANK	690.00
10/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	142	ABC BANK	640.00
10/15/20	DEPOSIT	60.00	143	ABC BANK	700.00
11/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	144	ABC BANK	670.00
11/15/20	DEPOSIT	90.00	145	ABC BANK	760.00
12/1/20	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	146	ABC BANK	700.00
12/15/20	DEPOSIT	70.00	147	ABC BANK	770.00
1/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	148	ABC BANK	730.00
1/15/21	DEPOSIT	80.00	149	ABC BANK	810.00
2/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	150	ABC BANK	760.00
2/15/21	DEPOSIT	60.00	151	ABC BANK	820.00
3/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	152	ABC BANK	790.00
3/15/21	DEPOSIT	90.00	153	ABC BANK	880.00
4/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	154	ABC BANK	820.00
4/15/21	DEPOSIT	70.00	155	ABC BANK	890.00
5/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	156	ABC BANK	850.00
5/15/21	DEPOSIT	80.00	157	ABC BANK	930.00
6/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	158	ABC BANK	880.00
6/15/21	DEPOSIT	60.00	159	ABC BANK	940.00
7/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	160	ABC BANK	910.00
7/15/21	DEPOSIT	90.00	161	ABC BANK	1000.00
8/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	162	ABC BANK	940.00
8/15/21	DEPOSIT	70.00	163	ABC BANK	1010.00
9/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	164	ABC BANK	990.00
9/15/21	DEPOSIT	80.00	165	ABC BANK	1070.00
10/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	166	ABC BANK	1020.00
10/15/21	DEPOSIT	60.00	167	ABC BANK	1080.00
11/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	168	ABC BANK	1050.00
11/15/21	DEPOSIT	90.00	169	ABC BANK	1140.00
12/1/21	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	170	ABC BANK	1080.00
12/15/21	DEPOSIT	70.00	171	ABC BANK	1150.00
1/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	172	ABC BANK	1110.00
1/15/22	DEPOSIT	80.00	173	ABC BANK	1190.00
2/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	174	ABC BANK	1140.00
2/15/22	DEPOSIT	60.00	175	ABC BANK	1200.00
3/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	176	ABC BANK	1170.00
3/15/22	DEPOSIT	90.00	177	ABC BANK	1260.00
4/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	178	ABC BANK	1200.00
4/15/22	DEPOSIT	70.00	179	ABC BANK	1270.00
5/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	180	ABC BANK	1230.00
5/15/22	DEPOSIT	80.00	181	ABC BANK	1310.00
6/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	182	ABC BANK	1260.00
6/15/22	DEPOSIT	60.00	183	ABC BANK	1320.00
7/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	184	ABC BANK	1290.00
7/15/22	DEPOSIT	90.00	185	ABC BANK	1380.00
8/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	186	ABC BANK	1320.00
8/15/22	DEPOSIT	70.00	187	ABC BANK	1390.00
9/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	188	ABC BANK	1370.00
9/15/22	DEPOSIT	80.00	189	ABC BANK	1450.00
10/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	190	ABC BANK	1400.00
10/15/22	DEPOSIT	60.00	191	ABC BANK	1460.00
11/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	192	ABC BANK	1430.00
11/15/22	DEPOSIT	90.00	193	ABC BANK	1520.00
12/1/22	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	194	ABC BANK	1460.00
12/15/22	DEPOSIT	70.00	195	ABC BANK	1530.00
1/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	196	ABC BANK	1490.00
1/15/23	DEPOSIT	80.00	197	ABC BANK	1570.00
2/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	198	ABC BANK	1520.00
2/15/23	DEPOSIT	60.00	199	ABC BANK	1580.00
3/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	200	ABC BANK	1550.00
3/15/23	DEPOSIT	90.00	201	ABC BANK	1640.00
4/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	202	ABC BANK	1580.00
4/15/23	DEPOSIT	70.00	203	ABC BANK	1650.00
5/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	204	ABC BANK	1610.00
5/15/23	DEPOSIT	80.00	205	ABC BANK	1690.00
6/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	206	ABC BANK	1640.00
6/15/23	DEPOSIT	60.00	207	ABC BANK	1700.00
7/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	208	ABC BANK	1670.00
7/15/23	DEPOSIT	90.00	209	ABC BANK	1760.00
8/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	210	ABC BANK	1700.00
8/15/23	DEPOSIT	70.00	211	ABC BANK	1770.00
9/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	212	ABC BANK	1750.00
9/15/23	DEPOSIT	80.00	213	ABC BANK	1830.00
10/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	214	ABC BANK	1780.00
10/15/23	DEPOSIT	60.00	215	ABC BANK	1840.00
11/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	216	ABC BANK	1810.00
11/15/23	DEPOSIT	90.00	217	ABC BANK	1900.00
12/1/23	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	218	ABC BANK	1840.00
12/15/23	DEPOSIT	70.00	219	ABC BANK	1910.00
1/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	220	ABC BANK	1870.00
1/15/24	DEPOSIT	80.00	221	ABC BANK	1950.00
2/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	222	ABC BANK	1900.00
2/15/24	DEPOSIT	60.00	223	ABC BANK	1960.00
3/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	224	ABC BANK	1930.00
3/15/24	DEPOSIT	90.00	225	ABC BANK	2020.00
4/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	226	ABC BANK	1960.00
4/15/24	DEPOSIT	70.00	227	ABC BANK	2030.00
5/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	228	ABC BANK	1990.00
5/15/24	DEPOSIT	80.00	229	ABC BANK	2070.00
6/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	230	ABC BANK	2020.00
6/15/24	DEPOSIT	60.00	231	ABC BANK	2080.00
7/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	232	ABC BANK	2050.00
7/15/24	DEPOSIT	90.00	233	ABC BANK	2140.00
8/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	234	ABC BANK	2080.00
8/15/24	DEPOSIT	70.00	235	ABC BANK	2150.00
9/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	236	ABC BANK	2130.00
9/15/24	DEPOSIT	80.00	237	ABC BANK	2210.00
10/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	238	ABC BANK	2160.00
10/15/24	DEPOSIT	60.00	239	ABC BANK	2220.00
11/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	240	ABC BANK	2190.00
11/15/24	DEPOSIT	90.00	241	ABC BANK	2280.00
12/1/24	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	242	ABC BANK	2220.00
12/15/24	DEPOSIT	70.00	243	ABC BANK	2290.00
1/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	244	ABC BANK	2250.00
1/15/25	DEPOSIT	80.00	245	ABC BANK	2330.00
2/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	246	ABC BANK	2280.00
2/15/25	DEPOSIT	60.00	247	ABC BANK	2340.00
3/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	248	ABC BANK	2310.00
3/15/25	DEPOSIT	90.00	249	ABC BANK	2400.00
4/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	250	ABC BANK	2340.00
4/15/25	DEPOSIT	70.00	251	ABC BANK	2410.00
5/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	252	ABC BANK	2370.00
5/15/25	DEPOSIT	80.00	253	ABC BANK	2450.00
6/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	254	ABC BANK	2400.00
6/15/25	DEPOSIT	60.00	255	ABC BANK	2460.00
7/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	256	ABC BANK	2430.00
7/15/25	DEPOSIT	90.00	257	ABC BANK	2520.00
8/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	258	ABC BANK	2460.00
8/15/25	DEPOSIT	70.00	259	ABC BANK	2530.00
9/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	260	ABC BANK	2510.00
9/15/25	DEPOSIT	80.00	261	ABC BANK	2590.00
10/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	262	ABC BANK	2540.00
10/15/25	DEPOSIT	60.00	263	ABC BANK	2600.00
11/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	264	ABC BANK	2570.00
11/15/25	DEPOSIT	90.00	265	ABC BANK	2660.00
12/1/25	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	266	ABC BANK	2600.00
12/15/25	DEPOSIT	70.00	267	ABC BANK	2670.00
1/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	268	ABC BANK	2630.00
1/15/26	DEPOSIT	80.00	269	ABC BANK	2710.00
2/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	270	ABC BANK	2660.00
2/15/26	DEPOSIT	60.00	271	ABC BANK	2720.00
3/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	272	ABC BANK	2690.00
3/15/26	DEPOSIT	90.00	273	ABC BANK	2780.00
4/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	274	ABC BANK	2720.00
4/15/26	DEPOSIT	70.00	275	ABC BANK	2790.00
5/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	276	ABC BANK	2750.00
5/15/26	DEPOSIT	80.00	277	ABC BANK	2830.00
6/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	278	ABC BANK	2780.00
6/15/26	DEPOSIT	60.00	279	ABC BANK	2840.00
7/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	280	ABC BANK	2810.00
7/15/26	DEPOSIT	90.00	281	ABC BANK	2900.00
8/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	282	ABC BANK	2840.00
8/15/26	DEPOSIT	70.00	283	ABC BANK	2910.00
9/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	284	ABC BANK	2890.00
9/15/26	DEPOSIT	80.00	285	ABC BANK	2970.00
10/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	286	ABC BANK	2920.00
10/15/26	DEPOSIT	60.00	287	ABC BANK	2980.00
11/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	288	ABC BANK	2950.00
11/15/26	DEPOSIT	90.00	289	ABC BANK	3040.00
12/1/26	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	290	ABC BANK	2980.00
12/15/26	DEPOSIT	70.00	291	ABC BANK	3050.00
1/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	292	ABC BANK	3010.00
1/15/27	DEPOSIT	80.00	293	ABC BANK	3090.00
2/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	294	ABC BANK	3040.00
2/15/27	DEPOSIT	60.00	295	ABC BANK	3100.00
3/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	296	ABC BANK	3070.00
3/15/27	DEPOSIT	90.00	297	ABC BANK	3160.00
4/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	60.00	298	ABC BANK	3100.00
4/15/27	DEPOSIT	70.00	299	ABC BANK	3170.00
5/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	300	ABC BANK	3130.00
5/15/27	DEPOSIT	80.00	301	ABC BANK	3210.00
6/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	50.00	302	ABC BANK	3160.00
6/15/27	DEPOSIT	60.00	303	ABC BANK	3220.00
7/1/27	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	304	ABC BANK	3190.00
7/15/27	DEPOSIT	90.00	305	ABC BANK	3280.00
8/					

② 练习



100

1. Name of the person (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

2. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

3. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

4. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

5. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

6. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

7. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

8. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

9. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

10. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

11. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

12. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

13. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

14. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

15. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

16. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

17. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

18. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

19. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

20. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

21. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

22. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

23. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

24. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

25. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

26. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

27. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

28. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

29. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page

30. Date of birth (in full name)

Page

Page No.

Page



2024

and an original annexure (enclosed with this set of order with me

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to the order with this set of order with this set of order with this set

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached

to be made. It is the duty of the receiving authority to be made attached



